Governor's
Workforce
Board

Today's Vision... Tomormow's (ppartunily.

GOVERNOR’S WORKFORCE BOARD
CAREER PATHWAYS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Date: Monday, September 21, 2015
Time: 9:00 —10:30 am
Location: RI Department of Labor and Training

1511 Pontiac Avenue
Cranston, Rl 02920
Conference Room 73-1

Chair: Monica Dzialo

AGENDA

1. Welcome/introductions

e Monica Dzialo, Chair
2. CPAC member presentation, Stepping Up
3. CPAC member presentation: CTE

4. Working groups

e Policy and Program Development: Discussion on CP definition, Best Practices, and data

(Kristen McKenna)

e Capacity Building: Online tool presentation http://www.torqworks.com/ (Kristen McKenna)

Next meeting: October 19, 2015 9:00 — 10:30 am

5 min

10 min

10 min

50 min

The Department of Labor and Training meeting room is accessible to the handicapped. Individuals with disabilities will be
provided accommodations upon request to the Department of Labor & Training, Governor's Workforce Board at (401) 462-

8860 at least three (3) days in advance of the meeting.
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